
MALE 181.0 RESULTS

Male 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Elijah Wollenberg Wabaunsee high school 181.0 255.0 0

2 Ethan Weidert Pittsburg 176.0 250.0 0

3 Jake Johnson LV Pioneers 180.2 235.0 0

4 ANTHONY ONSTOTT Basehor Linwood 181.0 225.0 0

5 Mathew Anschutz Lyndon High School 181.0 225.0 0

6 Javier Figuero LV Pioneers 179.8 170.0 0

7 DALTON HARRIS Basehor Linwood 177.0 165.0 0

8 James Mendez Lansing Lions 173.8 155.0 0

9 Logan Budy JCN 177.0 0 0

10 Casey King Horton Chargers 179.4 0 0

Male 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ethan Weidert Pittsburg 176.0 405.0 0

2 Javier Figuero LV Pioneers 179.8 400.0 0

3 Jake Johnson LV Pioneers 180.2 390.0 0

4 ANTHONY ONSTOTT Basehor Linwood 181.0 375.0 0

5 Mathew Anschutz Lyndon High School 181.0 335.0 0

6 James Mendez Lansing Lions 173.8 300.0 0

7 DALTON HARRIS Basehor Linwood 177.0 265.0 0

8 Logan Budy JCN 177.0 0 0

9 Casey King Horton Chargers 179.4 0 0

10 Elijah Wollenberg Wabaunsee high school 181.0 0 0



Male 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ethan Weidert Pittsburg 176.0 305.0 0

2 Javier Figuero LV Pioneers 179.8 270.0 0

3 ANTHONY ONSTOTT Basehor Linwood 181.0 245.0 0

4 Jake Johnson LV Pioneers 180.2 240.0 0

5 Mathew Anschutz Lyndon High School 181.0 215.0 0

6 Elijah Wollenberg Wabaunsee high school 181.0 215.0 0

7 DALTON HARRIS Basehor Linwood 177.0 200.0 0

8 James Mendez Lansing Lions 173.8 175.0 0

9 Logan Budy JCN 177.0 0 0

10 Casey King Horton Chargers 179.4 0 0

Male 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ethan Weidert Pittsburg 176.0 960.0 10

2 Jake Johnson LV Pioneers 180.2 865.0 8

3 ANTHONY ONSTOTT Basehor Linwood 181.0 845.0 6

4 Javier Figuero LV Pioneers 179.8 840.0 4

5 Mathew Anschutz Lyndon High School 181.0 775.0 2

6 James Mendez Lansing Lions 173.8 630.0 1

7 DALTON HARRIS Basehor Linwood 177.0 630.0 0

8 Elijah Wollenberg Wabaunsee high school 181.0 470.0 0

9 Logan Budy JCN 177.0 0 0

10 Casey King Horton Chargers 179.4 0 0


